
GREYHOUND SERVICE TIMETABLE FOR:

ROCKHAMPTON > MILES

Effective 14 April 2025 to 25 April 2025

GX462

Mon, Wed, Fri

ROK ROCKHAMPTON Caltex Petrol Station, 93-101 George St, Rockhampton Qld

ROK ROCKHAMPTON 6:00 AM Caltex Petrol Station, 93-101 George St, Rockhampton Qld

MTM MOUNT MORGAN 6:35 AM Petrol Station, 6 Central St, Mount Morgan Qld

DUL DULULU Long Distance Bus Stop, Bryan St, Dululu Qld

DUL DULULU 7:00 AM Long Distance Bus Stop, Bryan St, Dululu Qld

JAM JAMBIN 7:35 AM Bus Stop, At Post Office, 43338 Burnett Hwy, Jambin Qld

BIL BILOELA 8:00 AM Caltex Service Station, Dawson Hwy, Biloela Qld

BAN BANANA Dep 9:00 AM Roadhouse, 19 Bowen St, Banana Qld

MRA MOURA 9:15 AM Caltex Petrol Station, 44-46 Dawson Hwy, Moura Qld

THE THEODORE Newsagency, 55-57 The Boulevard, Theodore Qld

THE THEODORE 10:00 AM Newsagency, 55-57 The Boulevard, Theodore Qld

TRM TAROOM 11:00 AM Petrol Station, Cnr Dawson & Hutton St, Taroom Qld

WAN WANDOAN 11:50 AM* Petrol Station, 3 Zupp Rd, Wandoan Qld

GUL GULUGUBA 12:00 PM 33857 Leichhardt Hwy, Guluguba Qld

MLS MILES 12:30 PM Back Of Ampol Petrol Station, 1/3 Tully St, Miles Qld

All timetables are subject to change without notice

LocationStop Name
Stop 

Code

#This service does not operate on 18/04/2025-21/04/2025 incl.  Nor will 

operate 25/04/2025


